
PA - Monthly SNAP Eligibility Limits
(Oct. 1, 2023 - Sept. 30, 2024)

 Number of
Household
Members

Household Income 
(before tax) 200% Poverty

Larger households add $858 per person

$2,430

$3,288

$4,144

$5,000

$5,858

$6,714

1

2

3

4

5

6

Submit SNAP Applications &
Annual Renewals

Residents of Philadelphia, Bucks, and
Chester County can call the Coalition’s 

SNAP Hotline at 215-430-0556 
Monday-Thursday 9-5, Friday 9-4

and we can help you:

Navigate Problems With Your
Application & Benefits

Get Connected to Local Food
Resources

If your monthly income before tax is less than the
amount listed, you may be eligible for SNAP Benefits

Contact the Greater Philadelphia Coalition Against Hunger for
FREE, confidential help with SNAP (Food Stamp) applications!



A SSN for every person on your
application
Rent/mortgage information
Utilities information
All countable income
Seniors (60+) and those with
disabilities: medical expenses over $35
If you previously had SNAP have your
record ID# on hand

For help, call the Change Center at
(215) 560-7226 (Philly) or          
(877) 395-8930 (PA) 

When you call us please have: 

www.hungercoalition.org

@GPCAHunger

Scan for Food
Pantry Locations!

We offer language services- tell us what
language you need and we will call back
with an interpreter from LanguageLine


