## Contact the <u>Greater Philadelphia Coalition Against Hunger</u> for FREE, confidential help with SNAP (Food Stamp) applications!

If your monthly income before tax is less than the amount listed, you may be eligible for SNAP Benefits

Residents of Philadelphia, Bucks, and Chester County can call the Coalition's **SNAP Hotline at 215-430-0556** 

Monday-Thursday 9-5, Friday 9-4 and we can help you:



Submit SNAP Applications & Annual Renewals

Navigate Problems With Your Application & Benefits

Get Connected to Local Food

## PA - Monthly SNAP Eligibility Limits (Oct. 1, 2023 - Sept. 30, 2024)

Number of Household Members	Household Income (before tax) 200% Poverty
1	\$2,430
2	\$3,288
3	\$4,144
4	\$5,000
5	\$5,858
6	\$6,714

Larger households add \$858 per person

We offer language services- tell us what language you need and we will call back with an interpreter from LanguageLine

## When you call us please have:

- A SSN for every person on your application
- Rent/mortgage information
- Utilities information
- All countable income
- Seniors (60+) and those with disabilities: medical expenses over \$35
- If you previously had SNAP have your record ID# on hand
  - For help, call the Change Center at (215) 560-7226 (Philly) or (877) 395-8930 (PA)



Scan for Food
Pantry Locations!









